Our Mission - Kiwanis is a glogal organization of volunteers dedicated to improving the world; one child and one community at a time.



SPONSOR REGISTRATION

Company Name	Contact Name	Telephone Number
Email Address	Street Address	City/State/Zip
======================================	=======================================	=========
Name - Golfer #1	Telephone Number	Email Address
Street Address	City/State/Zip	
Name - Golfer #2	Telephone Number	Email Address
Street Address	City/State/Zip	
Name - Golfer #3	Telephone Number	Email Address
Street Address	City/State/Zip	
Name - Golfer #4	Telephone Number	Email Address
Street Address	City/State/Zip	

***PLEASE MAIL ENTIRE REGISTRATION FORM AND CHECK MADE PAYABLE TO THE KIWANIS CLUB OF WEST JEFFERSON

P.O. Box 1658, Harvey, LA 70059-1658